PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2275

Page 1, line 2, replace "prohibiting" with "restricting"

Page 1, line 8, replace "prohibited" with "restricted"

Page 1, line 9, replace "An" with "During the one hundred twenty days immediately preceding a general election at which an elected official's name is on the ballot, that"

Renumber accordingly